293Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Bells
MB series
• Solenoid bell available with 4, 6 and
8 inch gongs
• Available in red or grey
• IP55 in 6 and 8 inch sizes when back box

Construction: ABS and steel
Dimensions in mm
Order Code* Voltage Current
CEAD – for AC voltage
SIR8040125* 12VAC 860mA
SIR8040245* 24VAC 430mA
SIR8040485* 48VAC 250mA
SIR8040605* 60VAC 170mA
SIR8041105* 110VAC 90mA
SIR8042405* 240VAC 50mA
CEADEL – for DC voltage
SIR8040121* 12VDC 600mA
SIR8040241* 24VDC 300mA
SIR8040481* 48VDC 160mA
SIR8040601* 60VDC 120mA
SIR8041101* 110VDC 60mA
SIR8042401* 240VDC 28mA
*Specify colour R = red, G = grey
293